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SENIOR MASCULINO (10)

Marco Antonio Cuesta Paz

MANUEL JABALERA RODRIGUEZ
Javier Castillo Lopez

Miguel Séez Plaza

Antonio J. Valle Aguirre

Santiago Martin Cejas

Daniel Pérez Brocal

Antonio Miguel Lépez Antequera

Ivan Iglesias Candal

Javier Delgado Hernandez

SENIOR FEMENINO (6)

Blanca Lilia Mego Perez

Keila Fernandez Martinez
Edelweiss De la Torre Palomo
Noelia De la Torre Palomo
Laura Garcia Ruiz

Sophie Gordon

VETERANOS MASCULINO (3)

Lucas Moriana Mufioz
FRANCISCO MIGUEL MONTES VELASCO
MARCO JOSE GARCIA DOMINGUEZ

VETERANOS FEMENINO (3)

DELFINA JIMENEZ LUPION
Paloma RodriguezRodriguez
Marketa Zemkova

Equipo

52km m 22C

CD Olimpo
VELETA
Independiente
VELETA

CD Olimpo

Deja Vu

Deja Vu

VELETA

Brigantia Aventura
VELETA

52km m 22C
Independiente
CD Olimpo
VELETA
VELETA
VELETA
VELETA

52km m 22C
VELETA
VELETA
VELETA

52km m 22C
VELETA
VELETA
Dr Bike

Tiempo

23:23:41
0:40:22
0:42:31
0:52:47
0:57:34
0:51:15
1:00:14
1:00:16
0:59:00
0:58:39
0:59:02

23:23:41
0:58:42
0:59:55
0:51:40
0:51:41
0:51:43
0:59:01

23:23:41
0:59:32
0:58:26
1:00:17

23:23:41
0:58:27
0:59:57
0:58:30

Ptos

22
22
22
22
19
19
19
18
16

16
16
12
12
12

18
17
14

17
16
15
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FAMILIAR (8)

J. Antonio y Alberto
Angel, Cristina y Pablo
Gerardo, Gracia y Hugo
Ana, Claudia y Malena
Vanesa, Alberto y Paula

J. Antonio, M@ Carmen y
Antonio

Juan Carlos y Antonia

Rafael, Adriana y Marisol

PAREJO LOPEZ

de la Torre Vega
Contreras Espinola
de la Torre Roldan
Diaz Sauceda

Contreras Garzén

Rufo Rufo

Vega Ruiz

52km m 22C
SRK

SRK
VELETA
SRK
VELETA

VELETA
VELETA

Independiente

23:23:41
0:59:32
1:00:09
0:53:22
1:00:16
0:57:58

1:00:18
1:23:41

1:23:41

22

17
11
10



